9/16/2020

TEAM
POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PLACE

13

16

22

27

29

31

32

39

42

43

44

45

48

51

SCORE

13

16

21

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

Big 9: Northfield, Red Wing, Roch. ]JM Team Results: |M

NAME

G. Robison
A. Sonnabend
K. Pido

M. Nguyen
W. Reiter

A. Feda

L. Schoeberl
M. Hanson
L. Leidl

S. Anderson
S. Johnson
N. Helgeson
A. Curran

J. Anderson
E. Anderson
N. Nigbur

J. Price

J. Glascock

https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/TeamResults/TeamDetails-2293-35261

641

640

642

646

644

648

654

645

650

649

647

653

651

665

652

661

656

657

BIB

FIELD

TIME

19:50.5

20:02.0

20:19.0

20:21.2

20:45.0

20:56.3

22:12.9

22:29.1

22:34.0

22:44.0

22:44.4

23:20.2

23:27.1

23:45.6

23:50.3

23:55.8

24:35.6

25:48.7

PACE

6:23/M

6:26/M

6:32/M

6:33/M

6:40/M

6:44/M

7:09/M

7:14/M

7:15/M

7:19/M

7:19/M

7:30/M

7:32/M

7:38/M

7:40/M

7:42/M

7:54/M

8:18/M

2/3


https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430965
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430964
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430966
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430970
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430968
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430972
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430978
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430969
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430974
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430973
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430971
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430977
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430975
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430989
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430976
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430985
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430980
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430981

9/16/2020

TEAM
POS

19

20

21

22

23

24

PLACE

56

57

58

61

62

63

SCORE

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

Back to Team Results

NAME

K. Day

D. Mitchell
M. Schad

R. Jirik

J. Bergerson

A. Dahlen

Big 9: Northfield, Red Wing, Roch. ]JM Team Results: |M

658

660

664

659

662

663

https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/TeamResults/TeamDetails-2293-35261

BIB

FIELD

TIME

27:17.3

28:34.9

29:00.9

30:05.9

31:22.3

45:35.0

PACE

8:46/M

9:11/M

9:20/M

9:41/M

10:05/M

14:39/M

3/3


https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430982
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430984
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430988
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430983
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430986
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/Dtkt?resultSetId=216301#U46430987
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/TeamResults#set:2293

